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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 29 Men, 100m Fly 14 years and older
2014-05-04 - 10:45 Results
Top Times "Poland" 51.15 CZERNIAK, Konrad 00603 Shanghai (CHN) 2011-07-30
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. KORZENIOWSKI, Pawel 85 AZS Warsaw 53.16 823 24.71 28.45
2. POPRAWA, Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 53.94 787 25.88 28.06
3. KRUPECKI, Oskar 92 MKP Szczecin 54.70 755 25.27 29.43
4. OPALSKI, Marcin 93 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" 57.01 667 26.99 30.02
5. KURANT, Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.12 663 26.09 31.03
6. CHMIEL, Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 58.06 631 27.17 30.89
7. BENING, Emil 93 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 58.23 626 26.87 31.36
8. SOKULSKI, Jacek 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.40 620 27.05 31.35
9. ZIELINSKI, Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 58.64 613 26.84 31.80

10. DEREN, Kacper 98 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 59.45 588 27.59 31.86
11. GRUDZIECKI, Remigiusz SO 97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 59.61 583 27.75 31.86
12. FIEDOSIUK, Rafal SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:00.24 565 28.12 32.12
13. MILCZAREK, Piotr 98 UKS 190 Lodz 1:00.25 565 28.35 31.90
14. DEBSKI, Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:00.32 563 28.02 32.30
15. KLICH, Kacper 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.45 559 29.25 31.20
16. ANDREOSE, Jan Luigi 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 1:00.56 556 28.60 31.96
17. LAWNIK, Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.70 552 28.75 31.95
18. MESZKA, Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.33 536 28.72 32.61
19. HALAS, Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 1:01.38 534 28.35 33.03
20. SMOLINSKI, Jakub 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:03.22 489 29.06 34.16
21. WROBEL, Andrzej 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.72 477 28.62 35.10
22. WALCZAK, Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:03.77 476 29.85 33.92
23. ZAJAC, Mikolaj 98 Mosm Tychy 1:03.82 475 29.03 34.79
24. MICHTA, Kacper SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:03.94 473 30.19 33.75

WASKO, Adam 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:03.94 473 30.34 33.60
26. CZYZAK, Arkadiusz 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:04.53 460 29.58 34.95
27. DEBSKI, Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.71 456 30.33 34.38
28. POTOCKI, Daniel 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.89 452 29.74 35.15
29. SMEJA, Patryk 95 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:05.35 443 29.67 35.68
30. BARAN, Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.45 441 29.96 35.49
31. FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:05.48 440 30.95 34.53
32. DUDEK, Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:05.96 430 29.38 36.58
33. SOWKA, Denis 98 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:05.99 430 29.76 36.23
34. STOSZEK, Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.05 429 30.72 35.33
35. SZYNDLER, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:06.19 426 31.32 34.87
36. KIELCZEWSKI, Amadeusz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:06.47 421 30.42 36.05
37. MUTH, Marcin 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:06.48 420 30.81 35.67
38. JEZIORSKI, Patryk 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:06.53 419 31.05 35.48
39. BRODOWSKI, Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:07.31 405 31.50 35.81
40. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:07.51 401 31.20 36.31
41. WITAN, Daniel 96 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:07.71 398 30.03 37.68
42. MATURA, Klaudiusz 98 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:07.98 393 31.01 36.97
43. DUTKOWIAK, Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.08 391 31.44 36.64
44. CISZEWSKI, Jakub 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:08.12 391 32.02 36.10
45. MANKA, Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:08.50 384 32.18 36.32
46. PRACZ, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.84 379 31.71 37.13
47. BARTKOWSKI, Jakub SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:09.32 371 31.34 37.98
48. JOBDA, Ryszard 00 Uks Victoria Jozefow 1:09.55 367 31.58 37.97
49. LAS, Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.56 367 32.19 37.37
50. PIETRZYK, Cezary SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:10.12 358 32.12 38.00
51. KAMINSKI, Piotr 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:10.59 351 32.19 38.40
52. BIELSKI, Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 1:10.74 349 30.86 39.88

MUTH, Michal 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:10.74 349 32.08 38.66
54. WOZNIAK, Kamil 00 MUKS Sokol Kolbuszowa Dolna 1:10.91 346 32.31 38.60
55. MIKLOS, Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.05 330 32.29 39.76
56. DOMINIAK, Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.62 309 34.44 39.18
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 29, Men, 100m Fly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

57. GIRUL, Radoslaw 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.84 307 35.56 38.28
58. HANO, Grzegorz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.07 304 34.16 39.91
59. AUGUSTYN, Aleksander 00 MUKS Sokol Kolbuszowa Dolna 1:14.48 299 34.52 39.96
60. BOBOWIEC, Maksymilian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:21.69 226 37.37 44.32

DNS DRZYZGA, Oskar 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw
DNS ZACZYNSKI, Karol 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw

19 - 23 years

1. POPRAWA, Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 53.94 787 25.88 28.06
2. KRUPECKI, Oskar 92 MKP Szczecin 54.70 755 25.27 29.43
3. OPALSKI, Marcin 93 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" 57.01 667 26.99 30.02
4. KURANT, Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 57.12 663 26.09 31.03
5. CHMIEL, Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 58.06 631 27.17 30.89
6. BENING, Emil 93 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 58.23 626 26.87 31.36
7. SOKULSKI, Jacek 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw 58.40 620 27.05 31.35
8. ZIELINSKI, Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 58.64 613 26.84 31.80
9. KLICH, Kacper 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.45 559 29.25 31.20

10. WROBEL, Andrzej 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.72 477 28.62 35.10
11. SMEJA, Patryk 95 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:05.35 443 29.67 35.68

DNS ZACZYNSKI, Karol 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw

17 - 18 years

1. GRUDZIECKI, Remigiusz SO 97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 59.61 583 27.75 31.86
2. MESZKA, Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:01.33 536 28.72 32.61
3. HALAS, Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 1:01.38 534 28.35 33.03
4. MUTH, Marcin 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:06.48 420 30.81 35.67
5. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:07.51 401 31.20 36.31
6. WITAN, Daniel 96 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1:07.71 398 30.03 37.68

16 years

1. DEREN, Kacper 98 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 59.45 588 27.59 31.86
2. MILCZAREK, Piotr 98 UKS 190 Lodz 1:00.25 565 28.35 31.90
3. ANDREOSE, Jan Luigi 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 1:00.56 556 28.60 31.96
4. ZAJAC, Mikolaj 98 Mosm Tychy 1:03.82 475 29.03 34.79
5. DEBSKI, Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:04.71 456 30.33 34.38
6. POTOCKI, Daniel 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:04.89 452 29.74 35.15
7. SOWKA, Denis 98 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 1:05.99 430 29.76 36.23
8. MATURA, Klaudiusz 98 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:07.98 393 31.01 36.97

DNS DRZYZGA, Oskar 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw

15 years

1. FIEDOSIUK, Rafal SO 99 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:00.24 565 28.12 32.12
2. DEBSKI, Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:00.32 563 28.02 32.30
3. LAWNIK, Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:00.70 552 28.75 31.95
4. WALCZAK, Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 1:03.77 476 29.85 33.92
5. CZYZAK, Arkadiusz 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:04.53 460 29.58 34.95
6. BARAN, Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:05.45 441 29.96 35.49
7. DUDEK, Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:05.96 430 29.38 36.58
8. STOSZEK, Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:06.05 429 30.72 35.33
9. JEZIORSKI, Patryk 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 1:06.53 419 31.05 35.48

10. PRACZ, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.84 379 31.71 37.13
11. KAMINSKI, Piotr 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 1:10.59 351 32.19 38.40
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 29, Men, 100m Fly

14 years

1. SMOLINSKI, Jakub 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:03.22 489 29.06 34.16
2. MICHTA, Kacper SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:03.94 473 30.19 33.75

WASKO, Adam 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:03.94 473 30.34 33.60
4. FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:05.48 440 30.95 34.53
5. SZYNDLER, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 1:06.19 426 31.32 34.87
6. KIELCZEWSKI, Amadeusz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:06.47 421 30.42 36.05
7. BRODOWSKI, Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:07.31 405 31.50 35.81
8. DUTKOWIAK, Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.08 391 31.44 36.64
9. CISZEWSKI, Jakub 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:08.12 391 32.02 36.10

10. MANKA, Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 1:08.50 384 32.18 36.32
11. BARTKOWSKI, Jakub SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:09.32 371 31.34 37.98
12. JOBDA, Ryszard 00 Uks Victoria Jozefow 1:09.55 367 31.58 37.97
13. LAS, Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:09.56 367 32.19 37.37
14. PIETRZYK, Cezary SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 1:10.12 358 32.12 38.00
15. BIELSKI, Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 1:10.74 349 30.86 39.88

MUTH, Michal 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 1:10.74 349 32.08 38.66
17. WOZNIAK, Kamil 00 MUKS Sokol Kolbuszowa Dolna 1:10.91 346 32.31 38.60
18. MIKLOS, Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:12.05 330 32.29 39.76
19. DOMINIAK, Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.62 309 34.44 39.18
20. GIRUL, Radoslaw 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:13.84 307 35.56 38.28
21. HANO, Grzegorz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:14.07 304 34.16 39.91
22. AUGUSTYN, Aleksander 00 MUKS Sokol Kolbuszowa Dolna 1:14.48 299 34.52 39.96
23. BOBOWIEC, Maksymilian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:21.69 226 37.37 44.32


